CONTACT INFORMATION

Christy Goza Bank of Cleveland 423-478-8420 gozac@bankofcleveland.com



RELEASE DATE

For Immediate Release

Bank of Cleveland Mortgage Lenders Receive Awards

Cleveland, Tennessee, March 30, 2020 - Bank of Cleveland's Mortgage Lenders were recently honored by the Chattanooga Mortgage Bankers Association for volume of loans closed. Tammy Self was awarded highest honors, achieving Diamond Level status, Traci Hamilton achieved Platinum Level status and Joe Collins achieved Gold Level status. This is the sixth consecutive year Bank of Cleveland's mortgage lenders have been recognized for their achievements.

Bank of Cleveland's Home Loan Center is the largest mortgage center in Bradley County and is located on the Courthouse Square at 93 North Ocoee Street. Bank of Cleveland is the largest mortgage lender in Bradley County.



Pictured: Tammy Self, Bank of Cleveland Senior Vice President of Mortgage Lending, Joe Collins, Bank of Cleveland Mortgage Lender; Traci Hamilton, Bank of Cleveland Mortgage Lender.